Twin and Multi Trailer

Twin Trailer Cable

Stocked

Part Number

AUF-TC182

AUF-TC162

AUF-TC142

AUF-TC122

AUF-TC102

Number of
Conductors

2

Conductor

Sizes

18 AWG

16 AWG

14 AWG

12 AWG

10 AWG

Class K Copper
Strand Qty/AWG
16/30
26/30
41/30

65/30

105/30

Inner Conductor
Colors
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