Twin and Multi Trailer

Twin Trailer Cable

Stocked Part Number	Number of Conductors	Conductor Sizes	Class K Copper Strand Qty/AWG	Inner Conductor Colors
AUF-TC182	2	18 AWG	16/30	
AUF-TC162	2	16 AWG	26/30	
AUF-TC142	2	14 AWG	41/30	•
AUF-TC122	2	12 AWG	65/30	
AUF-TC102	2	10 AWG	105/30	•